

OLD FREDERICKSBURG ROAD - PRELIMINARY CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE (08/27/2024)

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
	Full-Depth Reclamation (1,520 LF x 26 LF)					
1	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (4")	4391	SY	\$35.00	\$153,689	
	Base Repair / Mill & Overlay (2,360 X 26 LF)					
2	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH (6")	1704	SY	\$25.00	\$42,611	
3	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (2")	784	TON	\$120.00	\$94,085	
4	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 2")	6818	SY	\$25.00	\$170,444	
5	ASPH(AC-15P,AC-20-5TR,AC-20XP,AC10-2TR)	3363	GAL	\$5.00	\$16,813	
6	AGGR (TY-B GR-4)	93	CY	\$170.00	\$15,879	
7	PRIME COAT (AE-P)	2242	GAL	\$12.50	\$28,022	
8	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 1-2)(6")	284	CY	\$75.00	\$21,306	
9	COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4")	17,244	SY	\$5.00	\$86,222	
10	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	17,244	SY	\$0.50	\$8,622	
11	VEGETATIVE WATERING	269	TGL	\$50.00	\$13,451	
Subtotal:					\$651,145	
				TCP	3.5%	\$22,790
				SW3P	3.5%	\$22,790
				SIGNS/MARKINGS	3.5%	\$22,790
Subtotal:					\$719,516	
				PREP ROW/MOBILIZATION	15%	\$107,927
Subtotal:					\$827,443	
				CONTINGENCY	10%	\$82,744
Subtotal:					\$910,187	
				ENGR / SURVEYING	10%	\$91,019
TOTAL PROJECT COSTS:					\$1,001,206	